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2023-2024 Lady Highlander Basketball Schedule
 Game Time

Date Day Opponent Site 9-Grn 9-Red JV V

Oct. 18 Wednesday First Day of Practice

Scrimmages
Oct. 28 Saturday FB Austin, Morton Ranch, Lamar C. Fort Bend Austin 9am-12pm 9am-12pm 9am-12pm 9am-12pm
Oct. 31 Tuesday  Tomball, Clement TWHS 3:30-7pm 3:30-7pm 3:30-7pm 3:30-7pm

Preseason/Tournaments/District Games *
Nov. 3 Friday Tomball Memorial TWHS x 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov. 7 Tuesday Klein High** TWHS X 4:00 5:30 7:00

Nov. 9-11 Th-Sat CISD 9th Tournament TWHS 9th TBA TBA X X
Th-Sat CISD JV Tournament Grand Oaks X X TBA X

Nov. 14 Tuesday Nimitz Nimitz x 4:00 5:30 7:00
Nov. 16-18 Th-Sat Marble Falls Hill Country Classic Marble Falls X X X TBA

Nov. 21 Tuesday Klein Cain Klein Cain X 9:00 10:30 12:00
Nov. 28 Tuesday Oak Ridge* Oak Ridge x 4:00 5:15 6:30

Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Th-Sat Katy Varsity Tournament Katy ISD X X X TBA
Dec. 1-2 Fri-Sat Magnolia JV Tournament Magnolia x x TBA X
Dec. 1-2 Fri-Sat Magnolia 9th Tournament Magnolia x TBA X X
Dec.5 Tuesday New Caney** TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:15 6:30
Dec. 8 Friday Conroe * Conroe 4:00 4:00 5:15 6:30
Dec. 12 Tuesday Grand Oaks * /Needville TWHS 5:15 4:00 5:15 6:30
Dec. 15 Friday Cleveland * Cleveland X 4:00 5:15 6:30
Dec. 18 Monday College Park** TWHS x 10:00 11:15 12:30

Dec. 27-Dec. 28 Wed-Thurs Brazoswood Holiday Classic Brazoswood x x x TBA
Dec. 29 Friday Caney Creek* Caney Creek 10:00 10:00 11:15 12:30
Jan. 2 Tuesday Willis* TWHS x 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 5 Friday Westside Westside x 4:00 5:30 7:00
Jan. 9 Tuesday Oak Ridge* TWHS x 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 12 Friday New Caney* New Caney 4:00 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 16 Tuesday Conroe * TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 19 Friday Grand Oaks*/Needville Grand Oaks/Needville 4:30 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 24 Wednesday Cleveland ** TWHS x 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 26 Friday College Park* College Park x 4:00 5:15 6:30
Jan. 31 Wednesday Caney Creek** TWHS 4:00 4:00 5:15 6:30
Feb. 2 Friday Willis* Willis x 4:00 4:00 5:15
Feb. 7 Wednesday Open x

* denotes district game

**Important Games: Head Coach: Ashley Davis
November 7th - Teacher Appreciation Junior Varsity: Mikela Dillon
December 5th - Jr High Night Freshman Red: Meghann Monsanto
December 18th - Alumni Day Freshman Green: Keith Harvey
January 24th - Parent Night Principal: Ted Landry
January 31st - Senior Night Athletic Director: JIm Rapp


